Percorso

Localita

Villadossola
(Boschetto)

Casa dei Conti
Varchignoli
Sogno

Maianco

Tappia

Cappella dell'Oro
Anzuno
Crossiggia

Sacro Monte
Calvario

Domodossola
(Via Mattarella)

Totali:

R Tratto da:

Quota (mt.)
460 mt.

510 mt.
584 mt.
736 mt.
690 mt.
624 mt.
602 mt.
551 mt.
402 mt.

390 mt.

280 mt.

Distanza (mt.)

200 mt.
600 mt.
800 mt.
900 mt.
1000 mt.
800 mt.
850 mt.
1450 mt.

450 mt.

650 mt.
7700 mt.

""La Strada Antronesca - Scheda n°1" Anno 2001
C.A.l. Sezione di Villadossola /
Comunita Montana Valle Antrona

Salita

10
15'
25'
30'
20'
20'
30'

10'

20'
3h 3

Discesa

15’
25'
25'
25'
15’
15’
25'

10’

15'
2h 55



